
Естественнонаучный профиль 

Число публикаций в РИНЦ 

№ ФИО Публикации Факультет 
1.  Хоник Виталий Александрович 366 ФМФ 
2. Обуховский Валерий Владимирович 299 ФМФ 
3.  Межова Лидия Александровна 253 ЕГФ 
4.  Алферова Светлана Ивановна 240 ЕГФ 
5. Венгеров Петр Дмитриевич 223 ЕГФ 
6. Корнев Сергей Викторович 200 ФМФ 
7. Маслова Ольга Олеговна 198 ЕГФ 
8. Свистова Ирина Дмитриевна 181 ЕГФ 
9. Петросян Гарик Гагикович 126 ФМФ 
10. Макаров Андрей Сергеевич 121 ФМФ 

 

Число цитирований в РИНЦ 
 

 

Индекс Хирша по данным РИНЦ 
 

№ ФИО Цитирование Факультет 
1. Хоник Виталий Александрович 3934 ФМФ 
2. Обуховский Валерий Владимирович 3322 ФМФ 
3. Венгеров Петр Дмитриевич 1735 ЕГФ 
4. Соколова Наталья Валерьевна 1085 ЕГФ 
5. Свистова Ирина Дмитриевна 924 ЕГФ 
6. Корнев Сергей Викторович 769 ФМФ 
7. Маслова Ольга Олеговна 758 ЕГФ 
8. Жердев Владимир Николаевич 755 ЕГФ 
9. Макаров Андрей Сергеевич 699 ФМФ 
10. Петросян Гарик Гагикович 645 ФМФ 

№ ФИО h-индекс Факультет 
1. Хоник Виталий Александрович 29 ФМФ 
2. Обуховский Валерий Владимирович 24 ФМФ 
3.  Венгеров Петр Дмитриевич 16 ЕГФ 
3. Соколова Наталья Валерьевна 16 ЕГФ 
4. Макаров Андрей Сергеевич 15 ФМФ 
5. Корнев Сергей Викторович 14 ФМФ 
5. Петросян Гарик Гагикович 14 ФМФ 
6. Свистова Ирина Дмитриевна 13 ЕГФ 
7. Афонин Геннадий Витальевич 12 ФМФ 
8. Жердев Владимир Николаевич 11 ЕГФ 
8. Кончаков Роман Анатольевич 11 ФМФ 
9. Маслова Ольга Олеговна 10 ЕГФ 
10. Межова Лидия Александровна 9 ЕГФ 
10. Дорохов Александр Николаевич 9 ФМФ 



Гуманитарный профиль 

Число публикаций в РИНЦ 

№ ФИО Публикации Факультет 
1.  Шакурова Марина Викторовна 206 ГФ 
2.  Белоусов Андрей Владимирович 195 ГФ 
3. Емельянова Ольга Яковлевна 191 ГФ 
4. Вострилова Елена Владимировна 190 ГФ 
5. Фетисов Александр Сергеевич 185 ГФ 
6. Белозерцев Евгений Петрович 168 ГФ 
6. Савинков Сергей Владимирович 168 ГФ 
7. Литвинова Татьяна Александровна 147 РЦРЯ 
8. Малютина Татьяна Петровна 138 ГФ 
9. Татаринцева Альбина Юрьевна 133 ППФ 
10. Шаповал Ирина Анатольевна 130 ППФ 

 

Число цитирований в РИНЦ 

№ ФИО Цитирование Факультет 
1.  Белозерцев Евгений Петрович 4025 ГФ 
2. Шакурова Марина Викторовна 2089 ГФ 
3. Аксенов Владимир Павлович 2011 ФФКиБЖ 
4. Белоусов Андрей Владимирович 1465 ГФ 
5. Разуваев Юрий Дмитриевич 1399 ГФ 
6. Литвинова Татьяна Александровна 1369 РЦРЯ 
7. Емельянова Ольга Яковлевна 976 ГФ 

8. Фомина Елена Владимировна 855 ГФ 
9. Фетисов Александр Сергеевич 701 ГФ 
10. Березуцкий Валерий Дмитриевич 698 ГФ 

 

Индекс Хирша по данным РИНЦ 

№ ФИО h-индекс Факультет 
1.  Белоусов Андрей Владимирович 28 ГФ 
2. Шакурова Марина Викторовна 18 ГФ 
2. Фетисов Александр Сергеевич 18 ГФ 
3. Литвинова Татьяна Александровна 17 НИЛ ПТМ 
4. Белозерцев Евгений Петрович 16 ГФ 
4. Емельянова Ольга Яковлевна 16 ГФ 
5. Разуваев Юрий Дмитриевич 14 ГФ 

5. Фомина Елена Владимировна 14 ГФ 
6. Резанович Ирина Викторовна 11 ГФ 
6. Малютина Татьяна Петровна 11 ГФ 
7. Федюнин Иван Владимирович 10 ГФ 
7. Доброва Светлана Ивановна 10 ГФ 
7. Слепцова Марина Викторовна 10 ГФ 
8. Березуцкий Валерий Дмитриевич 9 ГФ 
8. Шипилов Андрей Васильевич 9 ГФ 
8. Фурсов Владимир Николаевич 9 ГФ 
8. Шаповал Ирина Анатольевна 9 ППФ 
8. Заварзина Любовь Эллиевна 9 ГФ 
8. Филоненко Сергей Иванович 9 ГФ 
8. Корниенко Татьяна Владимировна 9 ГФ 



9. Бортникова  Светлана  Анатольевна 8 ФФКиБЖ 
10. Аксенов Владимир Павлович 7 ФФКиБЖ 
10. Кузьменко Наталья Ивановна 7 ГФ 
10. Сребрянская Наталья Анатольевна 7 ФИЯ 
10. Меркулов Александр Николаевич 7 ГФ 
10. Худякова Татьяна Леонидовна 7 ППФ 
10. Акулова Любовь Николаевна 7 ФФКиБЖ 
10. Петелин Анатолий Степанович 7 ФИиХО 
10. Струкова  Татьяна  Георгиевна 7 ГФ 

 


